LIMA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

August 21 | Monday Fall Sports Begin
29 | Tuesday New Teacher Orientation
30 | Wednesday | Teacher Orientation
31 | Thursday Teacher Orientation
September 4 | Monday School Closed, Labor Day Observance
5 | Tuesday Teacher Orientation; Kindergarten and New Student
Orientation
6 | Wednesday | First Day of School PreK-12
8 | Friday First Friday Celebration
30 | Saturday Fall Homecoming
October 6 | Friday Professional Development Day; Students Not in Session
9 | Monday School Closed; Columbus Day Observance
November 10 | Friday Parent/Teacher Conf day/TeacherWork Day/Students
Not in Session
13 | Monday Winter Sports Begin
17 | Friday End of First Quarter
22-24 | Wed.-Fri. School Closed; Thanksgiving Recess
December 22 | Friday School Closed; Holiday Recess
25-29 | Mon.-Fri. School Closed; Holiday Recess
January 1 | Monday School Closed; Holiday Recess
2 | Tuesday School Reopens
15 | Monday School Closed; Martin Luther King Jr. Day Observance
22-25 | Mon.-Thurs. | Grades 9-12 Mid-Term Examinations
26 | Friday Professional Development Day; Students Not in Session
26 | Friday End of Second Quarter
February 2 | Friday Basketball Senior Night
19-23 | Mon.-Fri. School Closed; Winter Recess
24 | Monday School Reopens
March 11 | Monday Professional Development Day; Students Not in Session
11 | Monday Spring Sports Begin
29 | Friday School Closed; Spring Recess
April 1-8 | Mon.-Mon. | School Closed; Spring Recess
9 | Tuesday School Reopens
12 | Friday End of Third Quarter
May 23 | Thursday LCS Strong Day
24 | Friday School Closed; Memorial Day Observance
27 | Monday School Closed; Memorial Day Observance
June 7 | Friday Last Day of School, 9-12 grades
12 | Wednesday | Last Day of School, K-8 grades
10-13 | Mon.-Thurs. | Final Exams, 9-12 grades
14 | Friday End of Fourth Quarter
15 | Saturday Graduation







